
CP3B 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Jan 9 - 11 TYO

2 Jan 12 - 15 Jan 16 - 18 TYO Lynnell Swan

3 Jan 19 - 22 Jan 23 - 25 Sophie Niec TYO

4 Jan 26 - 29 Pam Iwanicki Jan 30 - Feb 1 Becky Godin & Lori Branch

5 Feb 2 - 5 Feb 6 - 8 TYO Amanda Cramer

6 Feb 9 - 12 Tawnya Stock Feb 13 - 15 TYO Cheryl Hurtggam

7 Feb 16 - 19 Yessant Habetz Feb 20 - 22 Julie Hess

8 Feb 23 - 26 Tammy Brown Feb 27 - Mar 1 Kristin Morris TYO

9 Mar 2 - 5 Mar 6 - 8 Krystal Leece

10 Mar 9 - 12 Polly Ospahl Mar 13 - 15 Laura Fuller

11 Mar 16 - 19 Julie Price Mar 20 - 22 Heidi Defina

12 Mar 23 - 26 Linda Klosendorf Mar 27 - 28 Sabrina Noyes

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Brenda Warren Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Apr 10 - 12 Becky & Lori

15 Apr 13 - 16 Colleen Fritz & Barb Gearin Apr 17 - 19 Colleeen & Barb

16 Apr 20 - 23 Deborah Kracklo Apr 24 - 26 Colleen Nelson

17 Apr 27 - 30 Pam Lincoln May 1 - 3 Brenda Trumble

18 May 4 - 7 May 8 - 10 MOTHER'S DAY Diana Mieske

19 May 11 - 14 Cynthia Gerstenlauer May 15 - 17  Ann Marie McCardell

20 May 18 - 21 May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WE Shirley Swanson TYO

21 May 25 - 28 MEMORIAL DAY Shirley Swanson TYOMay 29 - 31 Becky Godin & Lori  Branch

22 Jun 1 - 4 Jun 5 - 7

23 Jun 8 - 11 Jun 12 - 14

24 Jun 15 - 18 Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 22 - 25 Sarah Easterwood Jun 26 - 28 Becky Godin & Lori Branch

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Jul 3 - 5

27 Jul 6 - 9 Jul 10 - 12

28 Jul 13 - 16 Jul 17 - 19 Becky Godin & Lori Branch

29 Jul 20 - 23 Carol Herzberg Jul 24 - 26 Carol Herzberg

30 Jul 27 - 30 Jul 31 - Aug 2

31 Aug 3 - 6 Tina Lovell Aug 7 - 9 Becky & Lori



32 Aug 10 - 13 Kelly Minore Aug 14 - 16

33 Aug 17 - 20 Yessant Habetz Aug 21 - 23

34 Aug 24 - 27 Aug 28 - 30

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Sep 4 - 6  LABOR DAY WKND

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Sep 11 - 13 Pam Koppleberger

37 Sep 14 - 17 Pam Lincoln Sep 18 - 20 Shawn Jandernoa

38 Sep 21 - 24 Sep 25 - 27 Becky & Lori

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Oct 2 - 4 Connie Hollingshead

40 Oct 5 - 8 Polly Opsahl Oct 9 - 11 Marie Izzi

41 Oct 12 - 15 Tawnya Stock Oct 16 - 18 Becky & Lori

42 Oct 19 - 22 Oct 23 - 25 Sherrie Town

43 Oct 26 - 29 Oct 30 - Nov 1 Stephanie Cook

CP3B 2026

44 Nov 2 - 5 Nov 6 - 8 Pam Meyer

45 Nov 9 - 12 Donna Sherrill Nov 13 - 15

46 Nov 16 - 19 Jan B.etka Nov 20 - 22 Becky & Lori

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Dec 4 - 6

49 Dec 7 - 10 Deborah Richmond Dec 11 - 13 Becky & Lori

50 Dec 14 - 17 Laura Burback Dec 18 - 20

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED

52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



CP3B 2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Jan 8-10 Amanda Cramer

2 Jan 11-14 Jan 15-17 Heather Murphy

3 Jan 18-21 Jan 22-24

4 Jan 25-28 Pam Iwanicki Jan 29-31 Becky Godin & Lori Branch

5 Feb 1-4 Feb 5-7 Kristin Morris

6 Feb 8-11 Tawnya Stock Feb 12-14 Virgina Porter

7 Feb 15-18 Yessant Habetz Feb 19-21 Julie Hess

8 Feb 22-25 Tammy Brown Feb 26-28

9 Mar 1-4 Mar 5-7 Krystal Leece

10 Mar 8-11 Polly Ospahl Mar 12-14 Laura Fuller

11 Mar 15-18 Julie Price Mar 19-21 Heidi Defina

12 Mar 22-25 Linda Klosendorf Mar 26-28 EASTER W/E

13 Mar 29-Apr 1 Brenda Warren Apr 2-4 Sabrina Noyes

14 Apr 5-8 Apr 9-11 Becky & Lori

15 Apr 12-15 Colleen Fritz & Barb Gearin Apr 16-18 Colleeen & Barb

16 Apr 19-22 Deborah Kracklo Apr 23-25 Colleen Nelson

17 Apr 26-29 Pam Lincoln Apr 30-May 2 Brenda Trumble

18 May 3-6 May 7-9 Mothers Day Diana Mieske

19 May 10-13 Cynthia Gerstenlauer May 14-16  Ann Marie McCardell

20 May 17-20 May 21-23 Becky Godin & Lori  Branch

21 May 24-27 May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 31-Jun 3 Memorial Day Jun 4-6

23 Jun 7-10 Jun 11-13

24 Jun 14-17 Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 21-24 Sarah Easterwood Jun 25-27 Becky Godin & Lori Branch

26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Jul 9-11

28 Jul 12-15 Jul 16-18 Becky Godin & Lori Branch

29 Jul 19-22 Carol Herzberg Jul 23-25 Carol Herzberg

30 Jul 26-29 Jul 30-Aug 1

31 Aug 2-5 Tina Lovell Aug 6-8 Becky & Lori



32 Aug 9-12 Kelly Minore Aug 13-15

33 Aug 16-19 Yessant Habetz Aug 20-22

34 Aug 23-26 Aug 27-29

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day Sep 10-12 Pam Koppleberger

37 Sep 13-16 Pam Lincoln Sep 17-19 Shawn Jandernoa

38 Sep 20-23 Sep 24-26 Becky & Lori

39 Sep 27-30 Oct 1-3 Connie Hollingshead

40 Oct 4-7 Polly Opsahl Oct 8-10 Marie Izzi

41 Oct 11-14 Tawnya Stock Oct 15-17 Becky & Lori

42 Oct 18-21 Oct 22-24 Sherrie Town
43 Oct 25-28 Oct 29-31 Stephanie Cook

CP3B 2027

44 Nov 1-4 Nov 5-7 Pam Meyer

45 Nov 8-11 Donna Sherrill Nov 12-14

46 Nov 15-18 Jan Betka Nov 19-21 Becky & Lori

47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Dec 3-5

49 Dec 6-9 Deborah Richmond Dec 10-12 Becky & Lori

50 Dec 13-16 Laura Burback Dec 17-19

51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED


